
PRESS NEWS

JEUX DE CRISTAL
Live with passion, have fun. Being together and enjoying precious time with friends. 

For Fall-Winter 2019, Baccarat is unveiling its collection "Jeux de Cristal":  
a set of dices, a poker game designed by Alexandre Benjamin Navet, as well 

as a series of exceptional pieces created by Marcel Wanders, Chess, Go,  
Dominoes, Backgammon and Checkers.



For more information:

Headquarters France : Caroline de Laurens - Mathilde Paillé de Rivière 
caroline.delaurens@baccarat.fr - mathilde.paillederiviere@baccarat.fr

Americas: Ward Simmons - Wilkin Cabrera
ward.simmons@baccarat.fr - wilkin.cabrera@baccarat.fr

China Mainland // Hong Kong: Cassandre Boulanger – Baccarat China   
cassandre.boulanger@baccarat.fr

Japan: Sayori Iwata – Baccarat Pacific KK 
sayori.iwata@baccarat.fr

Korea: Chris Park 
chris.park@advkorea.co.kr  

Russia: Ksenia Ponka – Tsum Trading House 
kponka@tsum.ru

Italy: Annachiara Montefusco      
montefusco@dragonettimontefusco.com      

DICES SET

Bunco, Yahtzee… Try your luck and add style to 
your game with the Baccarat dice gift-set: one red 
crystal dice and 4 clear crystal dices engraved with 
golden spots on the 6 faces. 

PAPERWEIGHT DICE

Placed on a desk or bookcase, the uncommon 
Baccarat dice will amaze all your friends.  

A lucky-charm gift, design object  
or paperweight to add a lucky touch to life.  

POKER GAME
BACCARAT X ALEXANDRE BENJAMIN 
NAVET

Designed by Alexandre Benjamin Navet, the first 
deck of Baccarat cards takes the player into a 
joyous imaginary world with vibrantly colored 
prints 
Sold in a gift-box of 2 decks of 55 cards, «Made in 
France» by Grimaud Maître Cartier 


